vocational training initiatives, and collaboration with other stakeholders, NAPTIP 
endeavours to address the diverse needs of trafficking survivors and empower them to rebuild 
their lives. 

In 2021, the Agency received, sheltered, and rehabilitated a total of One Thousand, Four 
Hundred and Seventy (1,470) victims. (Two Hundred and Forty-Four were (244) Male and 
One Thousand Two Hundred and Sixty-Six (1,266) Female). The case with the highest 
frequency is Child Abuse with a total number of Three Hundred and Thirteen (313) followed 
by Procurement for foreign travel which promotes prostitution with a total number of Two 
Hundred and Eighty Eight (288) victims rescued (NAPTIP, 2021 Annual Report). Other 
details are in the table below. 

S/N RESCUED VICTIMS OF MALE FEMALE 

1 Procurement for sexual exploitation internally 2 150 

2 Procurement for sexual exploitation  externally 0 250 

3 Online recruitment for Pornography 0 11